
DIVIZYON TEKNE ADI DUMENCI MILLIYETI Rank IRC YARIS1 YARIS2 YARIS3 Total

IRC1 IMAGINE ZAFER OZNUR TUR 1st 1,039 3 1 1 5

IRC1 WINGS OF ISLAND TORA KUTOGLU TUR 2nd 1,037 2 2 2 6

IRC1 LAGERTHA MIKHAIL VORONOV RUS 3rd 1,160 1 3 4 8

IRC1 NISSAN SAILING TEAM FIFTY FIFTY CENK TEKKAYA TUR 4th 1,052 4 4 3 11

IRC1 WIND RIDER EROL ALGUL TUR 5th 1,073 5 5 5 15

DIVIZYON TEKNE ADI DUMENCI MILLIYETI Rank IRC YARIS1 YARIS2 YARIS3 Total

IRC2 CORENDON CHEESE GUNEY KAPTAN TUR 1st 1,024 1 3 1 5

IRC2 VMG YELKEN DOGUKAN KANDEMIR TUR 2nd 0,992 3 1 3 7

IRC2 CLAVELLA LEO KOLFF NED 3rd 0,840 2 2 5.0 RET 9

IRC2 OMANI TUNCA CALISKAN TUR 4th 1,022 4 4 2 10

IRC1 DIVIZYON

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: IRC, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

IRC2 DIVIZYON

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: IRC, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A

EROL METİN ERDOĞAN KUPASI YAT YARIŞLARI-2021
Results are final as of 14:50 on April 4, 2021



DIVIZYON TEKNE ADI DUMENCI MILLIYETI Rank IRC Finish Elapsed Corrected

IRC1 LAGERTHA MIKHAIL VORONOV RUS 1 1,160 12:41:37 00:55:37 01:04:31

IRC1 WINGS OF ISLAND TORA KUTOGLU TUR 2 1,037 12:50:10 01:04:10 01:06:32

IRC1 IMAGINE ZAFER OZNUR TUR 3 1,039 12:50:29 01:04:29 01:07:00

IRC1 NISSAN SAILING TEAM FIFTY FIFTY CENK TEKKAYA TUR 4 1,052 12:50:37 01:04:37 01:07:59

IRC1 WIND RIDER EROL ALGUL TUR 5 1,073 12:51:49 01:05:49 01:10:37

DIVIZYON TEKNE ADI DUMENCI MILLIYETI Rank IRC Finish Elapsed Corrected

IRC1 IMAGINE ZAFER OZNUR TUR 1 1,039 14:30:14 01:05:14 01:07:47

IRC1 WINGS OF ISLAND TORA KUTOGLU TUR 2 1,037 14:33:06 01:08:06 01:10:37

IRC1 LAGERTHA MIKHAIL VORONOV RUS 3 1,160 14:27:13 01:02:13 01:12:10

IRC1 NISSAN SAILING TEAM FIFTY FIFTY CENK TEKKAYA TUR 4 1,052 14:34:00 01:09:00 01:12:35

IRC1 WIND RIDER EROL ALGUL TUR 5 1,073 14:38:32 01:13:32 01:18:54

DIVIZYON TEKNE ADI DUMENCI MILLIYETI Rank IRC Finish Elapsed Corrected

IRC1 IMAGINE ZAFER OZNUR TUR 1 1,039 12:56:42 01:51:42 01:56:03

IRC1 WINGS OF ISLAND TORA KUTOGLU TUR 2 1,037 12:57:53 01:52:53 01:57:04

IRC1 NISSAN SAILING TEAM FIFTY FIFTY CENK TEKKAYA TUR 3 1,052 13:02:08 01:57:08 02:03:13

IRC1 LAGERTHA MIKHAIL VORONOV RUS 4 1,160 12:51:38 01:46:38 02:03:42

IRC1 WIND RIDER EROL ALGUL TUR 5 1,073 13:05:32 02:00:32 02:09:20

YARIS1 - IRC1 DIVIZYON - 03/04/2021

YARIS2 - IRC1 DIVIZYON - 03/04/2021

YARIS3 - IRC1 DIVIZYON - 04/04/2021

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 11:46:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:25:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 11:05:00



DIVIZYON TEKNE ADI DUMENCI MILLIYETI Rank IRC Finish Elapsed Corrected

IRC2 CORENDON CHEESE GUNEY KAPTAN TUR 1 1,024 12:49:13 01:03:13 01:04:44

IRC2 CLAVELLA LEO KOLFF NED 2 0,840 13:06:12 01:20:12 01:07:22

IRC2 VMG YELKEN DOGUKAN KANDEMIR TUR 3 0,992 12:54:25 01:08:25 01:07:52

IRC2 OMANI TUNCA CALISKAN TUR 4 1,022 12:54:44 01:08:44 01:10:15

DIVIZYON TEKNE ADI DUMENCI MILLIYETI Rank IRC Finish Elapsed Corrected

IRC2 VMG YELKEN DOGUKAN KANDEMIR TUR 1 0,992 14:34:03 01:09:03 01:08:30

IRC2 CLAVELLA LEO KOLFF NED 2 0,840 14:48:48 01:23:48 01:10:24

IRC2 CORENDON CHEESE GUNEY KAPTAN TUR 3 1,024 14:34:04 01:09:04 01:10:43

IRC2 OMANI TUNCA CALISKAN TUR 4 1,022 14:38:05 01:13:05 01:14:41

DIVIZYON TEKNE ADI DUMENCI MILLIYETI Rank IRC Finish Elapsed Corrected

IRC2 CORENDON CHEESE GUNEY KAPTAN TUR 1 1,024 12:59:38 01:54:38 01:57:23

IRC2 OMANI TUNCA CALISKAN TUR 2 1,022 13:02:54 01:57:54 02:00:30

IRC2 VMG YELKEN DOGUKAN KANDEMIR TUR 3 0,992 13:08:16 02:03:16 02:02:17

IRC2 CLAVELLA LEO KOLFF NED 4 0,840 RET

www.sailwave.com

YARIS3 - IRC2 DIVIZYON - 04/04/2021

YARIS1 - IRC2 DIVIZYON - 03/04/2021

YARIS2 - IRC2 DIVIZYON - 03/04/2021

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 11:46:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:25:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 11:05:00

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.11

http://www.sailwave.com/

